September 08, 2024

Session To Session Roster Report
Summer 2024 vs Fall 2024

Division 012 Summer 2024

01202 BSB 8
Host: 02105 Billy's Sports Bar

Number Name

SL
6
6
4
3
4
5
2

4

08593
08613
02294
07653
04464
05451
02474
05099

Taylor, Jason
Mitchell, Dude
Sullivan, Robert
Woodard, Torie
Grissom, Stephen
Dupree, Johnathan
Sanders, Melissa
Miller, James

01207 That Got Weird 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Number Name

SL
5
3
4
6
4
3
5
7

05395
09109
02065
06653
04518
07693
07738
08362

Seiler, Steven
Lee, Allison
Wray, Andrea
Phillips, Jeffrey
Wander, Ben
Kennedy, Marlin
Crawford, Ryan

Poarch, Jamie

Division 012 Fall 2024

01202 BSB 8
Host: 02105 Billy's Sports Bar

Number Name
08593 Taylor, Jason

SL

6

6 08613 Mitchell, Dude

4 02294  Sullivan, Robert

3 07653 Woodard, Torie

4 04464 Grissom, Stephen

5 05451 Dupree, Johnathan

2 02474 Sanders, Melissa
3 05099 Miller, James

01204 That Got Weird 8

Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Number Name
05395 Seiler, Steven

SL

5

3 09109 Lee, Allison

4 02065 Wray, Andrea

6 06653  Phillips, Jeffrey
5 04518 Wander, Ben

5 07738 Crawford, Ryan
7 08362 Poarch, Jamie
2 09795 Terrell, Brooklyn

Division 013 Summer 2024

01305 Hard 9's
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Number Name

SL
7
3
4
9
3
3
4

6

06828
06997
08145
06170
07651
31806
02684
09373

Florence, Darius
Erwin, Demarkius
Kirk, Jasmine
Holmes, Andrew
Coleman, Marsharika
Nelson, Terrica
Presley, Debra
Martinez, Jaime

01307 That Got Weird 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Number Name

SL
5
6
3
3
4
2
6
8

05395
06653
02065
09109
04518
07693
07738
08362

Seiler, Steven
Phillips, Jeffrey
Wray, Andrea
Lee, Allison
Wander, Ben
Kennedy, Marlin
Crawford, Ryan

Poarch, Jamie

Division 013 Fall 2024

01305 Hard 9's
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Number Name
06828 Florence, Darius

SL
7
3 06997 Erwin, Demarkius
4 08145 Kirk, Jasmine
9 06170 Holmes, Andrew
3 07651 Coleman, Marsharika
3 31806 Nelson, Terrica
4 02684 Presley, Debra

6 09373 Martinez, Jaime
01304 That Got Weird 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL  Number Name
05395 Seiler, Steven

5

6 06653  Phillips, Jeffrey
3 02065 Wray, Andrea

3 09109 Lee, Allison

4 04518 Wander, Ben

6 07738 Crawford, Ryan
8 08362 Poarch, Jamie
2 09795 Terrell, Brooklyn

Division 014 Summer 2024

Division 014 Fall 2024
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September 08, 2024

Session To Session Roster Report
Summer 2024 vs Fall 2024

01401 Bar Nuts 8

Host: 01483 Tuck's Bar
Number Name

SL

5 08986
2 08995
4 09123
4 08508
4 09370
5 08950
7 09051

Tuck, Charles
Tuck, Debbie
Blakely, Brian
FLEMING, JOHN
Page, Brandon
Cox, John
Parsons, Jerad

01403 Bar Nuts 8

Host: 01483 Tuck's Bar
Number Name

SL

5 08986
5 08950
4 09123
4 08508
2 08995
5 07624
4 09370
7 09051

Tuck, Charles
Cox, John
Blakely, Brian
FLEMING, JOHN
Tuck, Debbie
Ziegler, Tucker
Page, Brandon

Parsons, Jerad

Division 016 Summer 2024

01601 Str8 Up 8

Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

Number Name

sL
7 02834
4 07578
6 07492
3 10624
5 17785
2 09687
3 07740

Brady, Leonard
Brady, Mandy
Walden, Alex
Silva, Deanna
Finch, Zatic
Gilchrist, Kyle
Freeman, Andrew

Division 016 Fall 2024

01604 Str8 Up 8

Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

[92]

07578
02834
07492
09687
07740
07930

O(.\)l\)o‘)\l-hl

L Number Name

Brady, Mandy
Brady, Leonard
Walden, Alex
Gilchrist, Kyle
Freeman, Andrew
Wells, David

Division 017 Summer 2024

01704 Reaper Crew 9
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

SL  Number Name

6 05995
3 08379
4 04801
4 08541
9 07806
4 02807
7 09661
o 08512

Howard, Chad
Howard, Shanena
Sharp, Kayse

Sims, Shannon

Ray, Carl

Clark, April

Stockdale, DeAnthony

O'Steen, Emilee

Division 017 Fall 2024

01702 Reaper Crew 9
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

SL  Number Name

6 05995
3 08379
4 04801
4 08541
9 07806
4 02807
7 09661
2 08512

Howard, Chad
Howard, Shanena
Sharp, Kayse

Sims, Shannon

Ray, Carl

Clark, April

Stockdale, DeAnthony
O'Steen, Emilee

Division 020 Summer 2024

02006 Pocket Rockets
Host: 02102 Steve's Cue & Grill

Number Name

SL

3 07931
7 02910
3 09577
5 0739
5 06423
4 03514
6 09697
3 01110

Barnett, Maggie
Doering, Bernie
Adams, James
Crook, Christopher
Wade, George
McBride, Chris
Monreal, Isaiah

Certain, Lyn

Division 020 Fall 2024

02003 Pocket Rockets
Host: 02102 Steve's Cue & Girill

Number Name

SL

3 07931
7 02910
3 09577
6 09697
3 01110
2 09819
5 06197

Barnett, Maggie
Doering, Bernie
Adams, James
Monreal, Isaiah
Certain, Lyn
Rangel, Melanie

Bacon, Marvin

Division 022 Summer 2024

Division 022 Fall 2024
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September 08, 2024

Session To Session Roster Report
Summer 2024 vs Fall 2024

02205 Pool Junkies 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
5
7
5
4
5
4
3

4

03842
00247
06625
07405
06128
07503
09168
09076

Number Name

Bryant, Yvonne
Hall, Robert

Hall, Michael
Petrie, Tori
Klinzak, Ruth
Gardner, Jeremy
Dunlap, Stephanie
Calvert, Alexis

02209 Pool-Tang Clan 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
6
5
3
7
4
3
5

4

08333
08345
06628
04338
07834
09109
06666
07761

Number Name

Petrie, Tyler

Lee, Nathan
Robles, Morgan
McGlynn, Darren
Kennedy, Heather
Lee, Allison

Seay, Tyler
Gilliam, Jim

02213 The Woodpeckers 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
6
5
3
4
3
4
5

3

07932
06214
07611
02954
09656
13820
00671
09494

02215 HTHF 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL

6
4
4
6
5
5
3
3

07607
05391
07568
03148
07460
02068
05149
05953

Number Name

Padgett, Patrick
Bowen, Barry
Hess, Ruth
Clutts, Billy
Denson, Ashley
Mills, Dorian
Roberts, Steve
Malegni, Nicole

Number Name

Copeland, Oakley
Pratt, Edward

Pratt, Cheryl

Berry, Joseph

Smith, Jeffery
Stone, Wayne
RUTKOWSKI, JOHN
Rutkowski, Joseph

02203 Pool Junkies 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Number Name

SL
5
7
5
5
4
3
4

4

03842
00247
06625
06128
07503
09168
09076
09618

Bryant, Yvonne
Hall, Robert

Hall, Michael
Klinzak, Ruth
Gardner, Jeremy
Dunlap, Stephanie
Calvert, Alexis

Gilliland, Shannon

02210 Pool-Tang Clan 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Number Name

SL
5
5
3
7
3
4
3

3

08345
06666
06628
04338
09109
07761
08234
01323

Lee, Nathan
Seay, Tyler
Robles, Morgan
McGlynn, Darren
Lee, Allison
Gilliam, Jim
Taylor, Rebecca

Henderson, Russ

02208 The Woodpeckers 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Number Name

SL
6
5
3
4
3
3
4

6

07932
06214
07611
02954
09656
09494
13820
05114

02206 HTHF 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Number Name

()]

L

\lwoooom-h-hou|

03148
05391
07568
07460
05149
05953
09696
02809

Padgett, Patrick
Bowen, Barry
Hess, Ruth
Clutts, Billy
Denson, Ashley
Malegni, Nicole
Mills, Dorian
Rooks, Steve

Berry, Joseph

Pratt, Edward

Pratt, Cheryl

Smith, Jeffery
RUTKOWSKI, JOHN
Rutkowski, Joseph
Kepple, Brad
Hemstock, Cliff

Division 023 Summer 2024

02302 Pocket Speed 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Division 045 Fall 2024

04509 Pocket Speed 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.
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September 08, 2024

Session To Session Roster Report

Summer 2024 vs Fall 2024

sL
5
3
5
5
3
6
3

6

Number Name

04717
01642
08110
08586
08874
00968
09353
03993

Tucker, Donald
STAGGS, CLINT
Smith, Jerry
Meeks, Jerry
Bentley, Kandy
Owens, Jim
Pease, Shannon
Atchley, David

02305 Pool Junkies 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Number Name

SL
9
5
5
4
5
3
2

3

00247
03842
06625
07405
06128
09168
09559
09076

Hall, Robert
Bryant, Yvonne
Hall, Michael
Petrie, Tori
Klinzak, Ruth
Dunlap, Stephanie
Aldridge, Brittney
Calvert, Alexis

02309 Pool-Tang Clan 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Number Name

SL
5
6
2
8
4
3
5

4
02311

SL
6
4
5
4
1
3
4

08345
08333
06628
04338
07834
09109
06666
07761

Lee, Nathan
Petrie, Tyler
Robles, Morgan
McGlynn, Darren
Kennedy, Heather
Lee, Allison

Seay, Tyler

Gilliam, Jim

"Sum Beaches" 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Number Name

07531
14515
06227
04519
09185
09756
09557

Potts, Matthew
Scurlock, Melissa
Rogers, Wendell
Troupe, Emma
Hall, Natalie
Barnes, Patrick

Bowman, Ronald

sL
5
5
5
6
3
3
3

5

04717
08586
08110
00968
08874
09353
01642
02068

Number Name

Tucker, Donald
Meeks, Jerry
Smith, Jerry
Owens, Jim
Bentley, Kandy
Pease, Shannon
STAGGS, CLINT
Stone, Wayne

02303 Pool Junkies 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
9
5
5
5
3
2
4

4

00247
03842
06625
06128
09168
09559
09076
09618

Number Name

Hall, Robert
Bryant, Yvonne
Hall, Michael
Klinzak, Ruth
Dunlap, Stephanie
Aldridge, Brittney
Calvert, Alexis
Gilliland, Shannon

02310 Pool-Tang Clan 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
5
5
2
8
3
4
5

3

08345
06666
06628
04338
09109
07761
01323
08234

Number Name

Lee, Nathan
Seay, Tyler
Robles, Morgan
McGlynn, Darren
Lee, Allison
Gilliam, Jim
Henderson, Russ

Taylor, Rebecca

02307 "Sum Beaches" 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Number Name

[9)]

L

movmxn.n.hcn.n|

04519
06227
09756
08416
03622
08368
07271
08586

Troupe, Emma
Rogers, Wendell
Barnes, Patrick
Neal, Alexia
Rogers, Adam
Rogers, Laura
Crivello, Clifford
Meeks, Jerry

Division 024 Summer 2024
02403 The Hot Pockets

Host: 01482 Limestone Legends Billiards

Division 024 Fall 2024
02401 The Hot Pockets

Host: 01482 Limestone Legends Billiards
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September 08, 2024

Session To Session Roster Report
Summer 2024 vs Fall 2024

SL Number Name

3 08106
3 08107
4 08508
3 09704
5 16910
4 16914

Staub, Jennie
Staub, James
FLEMING, JOHN
Pepper, Troy
Wells, David

Wells, Karen

SL  Number Name

3 08106
3 08107
4 08508
3 09704
5 16910
4 16914

Staub, Jennie
Staub, James
FLEMING, JOHN
Pepper, Troy
Wells, David

Wells, Karen

Division 025 Summer 2024

02502 Shoot Happens
Host: 02106 Diamonds

[92]

08849
08857
09307
09534
03994
09514
09636

mm.nw.hcn.h|

L Number Name

Davis, James
Clifton, William
Roundtree, Philip
McBride, Miranda
Straits, Steve
Benefield, Alan
Benefield, Tammy

Division 025 Fall 2024

02506 Shoot Happens
Host: 02106 Diamonds

Number Name

SL

5 09514
3 09307
5 08857
3 09534
4 03994
3 09636
3 *+ 08394
3 * 09817

Benefield, Alan
Roundtree, Philip
Clifton, William
McBride, Miranda
Straits, Steve
Benefield, Tammy
Eichorst, Bart
Whitaker, Adam

Division 026 Summer 2024

02606 YuNo

Host: 01492 Arab Game Room
Number Name

SL

7 05271
5 08642
6 08151
3 09409
5 09434
3 09738
3 09483
4 09202

Garner, Daniel
Kirkland, Beverly
Kelley, Steven
Childress, Traci
Clark, Benjamin
Pritchett, Kristen
Terrell, Jennifer
Terrell, Robert

Division 026 Fall 2024

02601 YuNo

Host: 01492 Arab Game Room
Number Name

SL
7 05271
5 08642
6 08151
3 09409
5 09434
3 09738
3 09483
4 09202

Garner, Daniel
Kirkland, Beverly
Kelley, Steven
Childress, Traci
Clark, Benjamin
Pritchett, Kristen
Terrell, Jennifer
Terrell, Robert

Division 028 Summer 2024

02804 Hornitos

Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards
SL  Number Name

4 04625
7 00829
7 01981
5 07501
3 07602
4 12027
3 09684

Smith, Theresa
McGucken, W Lee
Ortiz, Alfredo
Meeks, Blake
Brill, Joseph
Meredith, Thomas

Davis, Ritchie

Division 028 Fall 2024

02802 Hornitos

Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards
SL  Number Name

4 04625
7 00829
7 01981
5 07501
4 12027
3 09684
0 09785
0 09807

Smith, Theresa
McGucken, W Lee
Ortiz, Alfredo
Meeks, Blake
Meredith, Thomas
Davis, Ritchie
Henderson, Jennifer

Langford, Tyler

Division 030 Summer 2024

03003 TCB

Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

Division 330 Fall 2024

33004 TCB

Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards
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September 08, 2024

Session To Session Roster Report
Summer 2024 vs Fall 2024

SL  Number
05090

5

5 04857
6 09024
7 05691
3 09351
3 09355
5 13816
2 09793

03004 Getting Tan

Name
Cameron, Tammy

Cameron, John
Raether, William
Howell, Joel
Tidwell, Randy
Tidwell, Joshua
Mills, Janel

Nichols, Taylor
ked 8

Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

Number
03859

SL

6

4 07523
4 08032
7 06402
2 09426
2 06529
4 08508
5 05457

Name
Leeth, Shannon

Hobbs, Scottie
LINDLEY, JOHN
Conley, Chesley
Lack, Elizabeth
Conley, Jennifer
FLEMING, JOHN
Benton, Larry

03006 Garlic Milkshake
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

Number
07467

SL

6

7 06339
5 07553
5 08267
2 04140
4 07288
4 09220
3 09221

03007 Old School

Name
Blankenship, Matt

Boozer, Mike
Simpson, Roger
Bullard, Stefanie
Corbin, Jasmine
Griffin, Mark
Vanwinkle, Johannah

Graves, Mary

Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

Number
03959

SL

5

6 06364
6 01058
4 10422
3 04768
3 04050
3 09521
4 09396

Name
Robertson, Michael

Robertson, Jesse
Robertson Jr, Paul
Swanner, Jesse
Atchley, Ashley
Robertson, Wendy
Hargrave, Tara

Hargrave, Shane

SL  Number Name

5 05090
5 04857
6 09024
7 05691
4 09351
3 09355
6 13816
2 09793

03002 Getting Tan

Cameron, Tammy
Cameron, John
Raether, William
Howell, Joel
Tidwell, Randy
Tidwell, Joshua
Mills, Janel

Nichols, Taylor
ked 8

Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

Number
03859

sL
6
4 07523
4 08032
4 08508
7 06402
2 06529
6 07832

3 08724

Name
Leeth, Shannon

Hobbs, Scottie
LINDLEY, JOHN
FLEMING, JOHN
Conley, Chesley
Conley, Jennifer
HALL, LARRY
Hutchison, Brittany

03001 Garlic Milkshake
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

SL  Number
07467

6
7 06339
5 07553
5 08267
2 04140
4 07288
4 09220
4 09221

03004 Old School

Name
Blankenship, Matt

Boozer, Mike
Simpson, Roger
Bullard, Stefanie
Corbin, Jasmine
Griffin, Mark
Vanwinkle, Johannah

Graves, Mary

Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

[9)]

L Number
03959

06364
01058
10422
04768
04050
09521
09396

Awwwhmmml

Name
Robertson, Michael

Robertson, Jesse
Robertson Jr, Paul
Swanner, Jesse
Atchley, Ashley
Robertson, Wendy
Hargrave, Tara
Hargrave, Shane

Division 032 Summer 2024

03203 Serendipity

Host: 02106 Diamonds

Division 025 Fall 2024

02507 Serendipity

Host: 02106 Diamonds
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September 08, 2024

Session To Session Roster Report
Summer 2024 vs Fall 2024

SL
5
5
3
6
3
4
3

4

03204 Wildcards

03515
04840
06275
00749
09081
08244
09329
07298

Number Name

Chassay, Paul
Hornbuckle, Rodney
Carpenter, Francine
Tennyson, Daryl
Howe, Jessica
Guidry, Sean
Storey, Tesa

Cantrell, Zachery

Host: 02102 Steve's Cue & Grill

[92]

L

Awm.nwoo\l.h|

04845
04684
03439
06756
04712
02323
05955
08037

Number Name

Skipworth, Sharee
McLeroy, Ron
Cronin, Anita
Anderson, Linda
Cronin, Kenneth
Simon, Greg
Finch, Len
Stephens, Wendell

SL
5
5
3
6
3
4
5

3 *

03204 Wildcards

Number Name

03515
04840
06275
00749
09081
08244
08270
08504

Chassay, Paul
Hornbuckle, Rodney
Carpenter, Francine
Tennyson, Daryl
Howe, Jessica
Guidry, Sean
Merchant, James

Roper, Hal

Host: 02102 Steve's Cue & Grill
Number Name

[92]

L

.h.hm.n\lw.hoo|

06756
04845
03439
04684
04712
02323
05955
08037

Anderson, Linda
Skipworth, Sharee
Cronin, Anita
McLeroy, Ron
Cronin, Kenneth
Simon, Greg
Finch, Len
Stephens, Wendell

Division 034 Summer 2024

03401 Southern English
Host: 92225 Buck's Lounge

SL
5
5
4
4
3
3
2

7

05187
07923
07851
09098
09325
07714
07725
05284

03406 Outlaws
Host: 92225 Buck's Lounge

SL
6
3
6
7
4
2
3
5

06602
09340
05250
08249
09358
09644
07745
08851

Number Name

Abney, Mike
Keller, Dana
Walls, James
Hill, Danny
Abney, Paul
Pate, Matt
Tabb, Kristy
Overby, Michael

Number Name

Monaghan, David
Naler, Brittany
Greene, Steven
Hammock, Rodney
Gunter, Michael
Hicks, Camey
Holmes, Kristol
Ballard, Andrew

Division 034 Fall 2024

03407 Southern English
Host: 92225 Buck's Lounge

Number Name

SL
5
5
4
4
3
3
2

7

05187
07923
07851
09098
09325
07714
07725
05284

03401 Outlaws
Host: 92225 Buck's Lounge
Number Name

SL
6
3
6
7
4
2
3
5

06602
09340
05250
08249
09358
09644
07745
08851

Abney, Mike
Keller, Dana
Walls, James
Hill, Danny
Abney, Paul
Pate, Matt
Tabb, Kristy
Overby, Michael

Monaghan, David
Naler, Brittany
Greene, Steven
Hammock, Rodney
Gunter, Michael
Hicks, Camey
Holmes, Kristol

Ballard, Andrew

Division 036 Summer 2024

03602 Ego Problems 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Division 036 Fall 2024

03601 We Are Ur Karma 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.
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September 08, 2024

Session To Session Roster Report
Summer 2024 vs Fall 2024

SL
4
7
5
6
3
7
3

3

Number

07954
04951
06912
05562
08747
07470
02883
01851

Name
Vansandt, Jo Ann

Johnson, Joseph
Imker, Samantha
Schrader, Lexanna
Johnson, Debra
Vansandt, Collin
Woodard, Betty

Archer, Lisa

03608 Physically Speaking 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
3
4
4
4
2
7
5
3

Number

08660
02684
04350
02920
08881
04130
07160
08145

Name
Price, Amanda

Presley, Debra
Golden, Joshua
Nance, Cynthia
Coffelt, Rhonda
Medley Jr, Timothy
Nicke, Effie

Kirk, Jasmine

SL
4
7
5
4
7
3
3

5

Number
07954

04951
06912
08747
07470
02883
01851
09700

Name
Vansandt, Jo Ann

Johnson, Joseph
Imker, Samantha
Johnson, Debra
Vansandt, Collin
Woodard, Betty
Archer, Lisa
Tercho, David

03603 Physically Speaking 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

[92]
=

mmw\lm.h-hoo|

Number
08660

02684
04350
02920
04130
08145
07899
31806

Name
Price, Amanda

Presley, Debra
Golden, Joshua
Nance, Cynthia
Medley Jr, Timothy
Kirk, Jasmine
Davis, Terran

Nelson, Terrica

Division 037 Summer 2024

03702 Ego Problems 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
9
3
5
7
4
8
3

3

03704 Breakers 9

Number

04951
08747
06912
05562
07954
07470
02883
01851

Name
Johnson, Joseph

Johnson, Debra
Imker, Samantha
Schrader, Lexanna
Vansandt, Jo Ann
Vansandt, Collin
Woodard, Betty

Archer, Lisa

Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

sL
8
5
2
5
3
3
3
2

*

Number

08647
09130
07724
09113
07723
09617
09600
09095

Name
Atchley, Ben

Sowell, Cody
Coshatt, Jacqueline
Price, William

Hall, Will

Webster, Daniel
Abel, Mike

Atchley, Juliet

Division 037 Fall 2024

03701 We Are Ur Karma 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
9
3
5
4
8
3
3

3

03709 Breakers 9

Number
04951

08747
06912
07954
07470
02883
01851
09700

Name
Johnson, Joseph

Johnson, Debra
Imker, Samantha
Vansandt, Jo Ann
Vansandt, Collin
Woodard, Betty
Archer, Lisa
Tercho, David

Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

sL
8
5
3
5
3
3
3
0

Number
08647

09130
07724
09113
07723
09617
08656
09783

Name
Atchley, Ben

Sowell, Cody
Coshatt, Jacqueline
Price, William

Hall, Will

Webster, Daniel
Lake, Kevin

Vinson, Tristan

Division 038 Summer 2024

03801 Rammer Jammer 8
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

Division 038 Fall 2024

03803 Rammer Jammer 8
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards
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September 08, 2024

Session To Session Roster Report
Summer 2024 vs Fall 2024

SL

4
6
6
3
6
4
3

Number Name

06002
07041
07464
03242
08151
09211
09485

Millitello, Donald
Eby, Bart

Priest, John
Conant, David
Kelley, Steven
Mason, Laura
McCourt, Kreig

03802 Team Jumbo
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

SL
7
6
3
6
4
3
3
5

Number Name

02927
01474
08146
04055
04625
08780
09565
07501

Saare, Jimbo
Kmetz Jr, John
Beach, Taylor
Bailey, John
Smith, Theresa
Martin, Mandie
Martin, James
Meeks, Blake

SL
4
6
6
3
6
3
3

4

06002
07041
07464
03242
08151
09485
01836
09211

Number Name

Millitello, Donald
Eby, Bart

Priest, John
Conant, David
Kelley, Steven
McCourt, Kreig
Newman, Celeste

Mason, Laura

03804 Team Jumbo
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

SL
7
6
3
6
4
5
2
3

02927
01474
08146
04055
04625
07501
07853
08042

Number Name

Saare, Jimbo
Kmetz Jr, John
Beach, Taylor
Bailey, John
Smith, Theresa
Meeks, Blake
Peterson, Jenn

Peterson, Jim

Division 039 Summer 2024

03902 Scratch This
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

Number Name

SL
5
7
3
6
4
4
3

5

01474
02927
08146
04055
04625
08780
09565
07501

Kmetz Jr, John
Saare, Jimbo
Beach, Taylor
Bailey, John
Smith, Theresa
Martin, Mandie
Martin, James
Meeks, Blake

03903 One in ARow 9
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

Number Name

SL
9
4
6
4
4
1
5
2

03184
08562
02120
05885
07606
09236
06666
09690

Rosic, Chance
Cox, Joy

Elmore, Jason
Williams, Alan
Jackson, Amanda
Parsons, Michala
Seay, Tyler
Matthews, Joshua

Division 039 Fall 2024

03904 Scratch This
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

SL
5
7
3
6
4
5
2

1

01474
02927
08146
04055
04625
07501
08042
07853

Number Name

Kmetz Jr, John
Saare, Jimbo
Beach, Taylor
Bailey, John
Smith, Theresa
Meeks, Blake
Peterson, Jim
Peterson, Jenn

03906 One in ARow 9
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

SL
9
4
6
4
4
5
2
1

03184
08562
02120
05885
07606
06666
09690
09770

Number Name

Rosic, Chance
Cox, Joy

Elmore, Jason
Williams, Alan
Jackson, Amanda
Seay, Tyler
Matthews, Joshua

Harrington, Camden

Division 040 Summer 2024

04002 Precision Slop Shots 8
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

Division 040 Fall 2024

04009 Precision Slop Shots 8
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards
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September 08, 2024

Session To Session Roster Report

Summer 2024 vs Fall 2024

SL
6
7
4
4
3
5
3

4

07492
07488
05718
07683
10624
17785
07740
04916

Number Name

Walden, Alex
Hibbard, Ryan

HIBBARD, RONALD

Griffin, Derick
Silva, Deanna
Finch, Zatic
Freeman, Andrew
Tyler, Matthew

04010 That's My Chalk!
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

[92]

L

wmc.o.nwoo.h.h|

07686
09723
09732
09712
09527
09699
09665
02736

Number Name

Dean, Trevor
Long, Matthew
Darienzo, Tyler
Rings, Lane
Ives Sr., Jacob
Price, James
Gallamore, Erin
Brill, Rebecca

SL
6
7
4
4
3
5
3

4

Number
07492

07488
05718
07683
10624
17785
07740
04916

Name
Walden, Alex

Hibbard, Ryan

HIBBARD, RONALD

Griffin, Derick
Silva, Deanna
Finch, Zatic
Freeman, Andrew
Tyler, Matthew

04002 That's My Chalk!
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

[92]

L

cnm-h-nw-noooﬂ

Number
07686

09699
09732
09712
09527
09723
02736
05498

Name
Dean, Trevor

Price, James
Darienzo, Tyler
Rings, Lane
Ives Sr., Jacob
Long, Matthew
Brill, Rebecca
Gant, Michael

Division 041 Summer 2024

04105 Break, Rattle, & Roll 9
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

SL
5
4
4
4
5
2
3

6

05550
08321
07606
07315
06295
06613
11677
05058

Number Name

Zarzour, Rosie
Wade, Vickie
Jackson, Amanda
Huff, Owen
Belue, Kevin
Belue, Tammy
Denton, Matthew

Lemire, George

04110 | Don't Know Youl!
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

[92]

L

I\)l\)l\)l\)-h-h(n-hl

07686
09723
09732
09712
09527
09699
09665
02736

Number Name

Dean, Trevor
Long, Matthew
Darienzo, Tyler
Rings, Lane
Ives Sr., Jacob
Price, James
Gallamore, Erin
Brill, Rebecca

Division 041 Fall 2024

04101 Break, Rattle, & Roll 9
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

SL
5
4
4
5
2
3
6

Number
05550

08321
07315
06295
06613
11677
05058

Name
Zarzour, Rosie

Wade, Vickie
Huff, Owen
Belue, Kevin
Belue, Tammy
Denton, Matthew

Lemire, George

04102 | Don't Know You!
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

[92]

L

M\Imwwmwh|

Number
07686

09699
09732
09712
09527
09723
05498
09891

Name
Dean, Trevor

Price, James
Darienzo, Tyler
Rings, Lane
Ives Sr., Jacob
Long, Matthew
Gant, Michael

Augustosky, Taran

Division 043 Summer 2024

04307 Family Cued
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

Division 043 Fall 2024

04310 Family Cued
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards
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September 08, 2024

Session To Session Roster Report

Summer 2024 vs Fall 2024

SL Number Name
09443 Hayes, David

7
8 01292 Wojtas, Robert
2 09575 Woijtas, Jackie
3 09394 Greenhaw, Lena
4 11880 Prescott, Julianna
2 09649 Hames, Scott
3 07752 Childers, Carson
8 09730 Batts, Christopher
04308 In the Nick of Time
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

Number Name
08790 Cummins, John

SL
5
6 02358 Spence, Patric
5 08571 Borden, Nick
6 08866 FRANCIS, JAMES
3 06805 Shepard, Jason
4 09603 Speake, Joseph
7 01252 Swan, James
3 08724 Hutchison, Brittany
04312 Screwballs 9
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

Number Name
04727 Moyers, Michael

SL
9
5 08753 Garner, Joseph
3 06224 Bonhotel, Keeleykat
4 04854 Moyers, Ulrike
6 08939 DORMAN, DONALD
3 07871 Terrell, Teresa
4 00868 SNOW, BILL
2 07757 Frith, Zaea
04314 Slick Sticks
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

Number Name
09218 Phillips, David

SL

6

6 02899 Carlota, Oliver

5 02939 Keyes, Ryan

1 09639 Flanagan, Gaven
4 09135 Shoults, Tommie
4 09761 Cochran, Arlan

1 09765 Jones, Ariel

7 09226  Phillips, William

SL  Number Name
09443 Hayes, David

7
8 01292 Wojtas, Robert
2 09575 Woijtas, Jackie
3 09394 Greenhaw, Lena
2 09649 Hames, Scott
3 07752 Childers, Carson
8 09730 Batts, Christopher
4 11880 Prescott, Julianna
04305 In the Nick of Time
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

Number Name
08790 Cummins, John

SL

5

6 02358 Spence, Patric

5 08571 Borden, Nick

6 08866 FRANCIS, JAMES
3 06805 Shepard, Jason

4 09603 Speake, Joseph

7 01252 Swan, James

3 08724 Hutchison, Brittany

04309 Screwballs 9
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

SL  Number Name
04727 Moyers, Michael

9

5 08753 Garner, Joseph

3 06224 Bonhotel, Keeleykat
4 04854 Moyers, Ulrike

6 08939 DORMAN, DONALD
3 07871 Terrell, Teresa

4 00868 SNOW, BILL

2 07757  Frith, Zaea

04304 Slick Sticks
Host: 01381 6 Pockets Billiards

L  Number Name
09218 Phillips, David

02899 Carlota, Oliver
02939 Keyes, Ryan
09639 Flanagan, Gaven
09135 Shoults, Tommie
09761 Cochran, Arlan
09226  Phillips, William
09351 Tidwell, Randy

[9)]
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Division 044 Summer 2024

04405 Dust on Praccy 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Division 044 Fall 2024

04412 Dust on Praccy 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.
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September 08, 2024

Session To Session Roster Report

Summer 2024 vs Fall 2024

SL Number Name
07253 Johnson, Kelton

6
4 08709 Dowling, Naomi
5 04965 Laurita, Joshua
4 08415 Moore, Olajuwon
5 03000 Coggin Jr, William
4 09700 Tercho, David
6 05632 Blasingame, Heath
3 09731 Sands, Lee
04407 Hurry Up & Shoot 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Number Name
01305 Jensen, John

SL

5

5 03278 Jensen, Shantel

6 02420 Woodard, Craig

3 02883 Woodard, Betty

5 02482 Medders, David

3 04036 Medders, Elizabeth

3 07360 Gooden, Angela
3 02405 Medders, Dennis

04412 Under the Radar 8

Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Number Name
08191 Agee, Diane

SL

5

4 08031 Marlowe, Roger

6 08720 Ford, Hollis

6 13196 Agee, John

7 04650 Zuaiter, Sam

3 09519 Spivey, Jamilia

3 05169 Hester, Kimberly
3 08376 Alarcon, Jeffrey

04413 Capt. D n the Kila Wabits

Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Number Name
08742 Smith, DeAngelo

SL

6

6 03050 Krekelberg, Patty
4 05436 Krekelberg, Donn
3 11224  Tillman, Joeli

5 11214 Tillman, Keenan
3 08780 Martin, Mandie

3 09565 Martin, James

3 08146 Beach, Taylor

SL  Number Name
09700 Tercho, David

5

6 05632 Blasingame, Heath
5 04965 Laurita, Joshua

4 08415 Moore, Olajuwon
4 08709 Dowling, Naomi

2 * 09913 Goodman, April

0 * 09962 Coggin, Sonia

5 05713 Coggin J., William
04401 Hurry Up & Shoot 8

Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Number Name
01305 Jensen, John

SL

5

5 03278 Jensen, Shantel

6 02420 Woodard, Craig

3 02883 Woodard, Betty

5 02482 Medders, David

3 04036 Medders, Elizabeth
3 07360 Gooden, Angela

3 02405 Medders, Dennis

04416 Under the Radar 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL  Number Name
08191 Agee, Diane

5
4 08031 Marlowe, Roger
6 08720 Ford, Hollis
7 04650 Zuaiter, Sam
3 09519 Spivey, Jamilia
3 05169 Hester, Kimberly
3 08376 Alarcon, Jeffrey
2 09215 Bradley, Forest
04404 There You Go! 8
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Number Name
08742 Smith, DeAngelo

08780 Martin, Mandie
05436 Krekelberg, Donn
11224 Tillman, Joeli
11214  Tillman, Keenan
03050 Krekelberg, Patty
09565 Martin, James
08146 Beach, Taylor

[9)]
=

mwoa.noo-hoo®|

Division 045 Summer 2024

04505 Dust on Praccy 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

Division 045 Fall 2024

04512 Dust on Praccy 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.
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September 08, 2024

Session To Session Roster Report
Summer 2024 vs Fall 2024

SL
6
5
4
5
5
3
6

3

07253
08709
08415
04965
03000
09700
05632
09731

Number Name

Johnson, Kelton
Dowling, Naomi
Moore, Olajuwon
Laurita, Joshua
Coggin Jr, William
Tercho, David
Blasingame, Heath

Sands, Lee

04507 Hurry Up & Shoot 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
5
5
7
3
6
3
2

3

03278
01305
02420
02883
02482
04036
07360
02405

Number Name

Jensen, Shantel
Jensen, John
Woodard, Craig
Woodard, Betty
Medders, David
Medders, Elizabeth
Gooden, Angela
Medders, Dennis

04508 Hootie Hoo 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
9
3
4
5
4
6
1

4

04951
08747
03686
13816
03296
08296
09728
13820

Number Name

Johnson, Joseph
Johnson, Debra
Hasbrouck, Bill
Mills, Janel

Hall, Wendy
Simmons, Jerry
Banks, Sierra

Mills, Dorian

04516 Wreck'g Balls 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

[9)]

L

mo-u.nmcnou.h.h|

14515
04519
03341
08430
08889
09557
15062
09414

Number Name

Scurlock, Melissa
Troupe, Emma
PRUITT, GORDON
Kimbrough, James
Kimbrough, Jennifer
Bowman, Ronald
Ballance, Mark
Kertes, Holly

SL
3
6
4
6
5
0
0

5

*

*

09700
05632
08415
04965
08709
09913
09962
05713

Number Name

Tercho, David
Blasingame, Heath
Moore, Olajuwon
Laurita, Joshua
Dowling, Naomi
Goodman, April
Coggin, Sonia
Coggin J., William

04501 Hurry Up & Shoot 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

sL
5
5
7
3
6
3
2

3

03278
01305
02420
02883
02482
04036
07360
02405

Number Name

Jensen, Shantel
Jensen, John
Woodard, Craig
Woodard, Betty
Medders, David
Medders, Elizabeth
Gooden, Angela
Medders, Dennis

04502 Hootie Hoo 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

SL
9
3
4
5
4
6
1

4

04951
08747
03686
13816
03296
08296
09728
13820

Number Name

Johnson, Joseph
Johnson, Debra
Hasbrouck, Bill
Mills, Janel

Hall, Wendy
Simmons, Jerry
Banks, Sierra

Mills, Dorian

04507 Wreck'g Balls 9
Host: 02113 Bumpers Billiards Inc.

[9)]
=

.hmm.nmoucn.h|

04519
08430
03341
08889
09557
15062
09414
14515

Number Name

Troupe, Emma
Kimbrough, James
PRUITT, GORDON
Kimbrough, Jennifer
Bowman, Ronald
Ballance, Mark
Kertes, Holly
Scurlock, Melissa

Division 047 Summer 2024

04704 Keepin/ Up W/ The Jones'
Host: 02102 Steve's Cue & Girill

Division 047 Fall 2024

04704 Keepin/ Up W/ The Jones'
Host: 02102 Steve's Cue & Girill
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September 08, 2024

Session To Session Roster Report

Summer 2024 vs Fall 2024

SL Number Name
05941 Hosch, Brandie

3

6 02930 Clines, Keith

4 00668 Jones, David
4 02846 Russell, Don

4 00737 Staggs, Willie
2 02421 Clutts, Jimmy
4 03276 Clark, Jimmy
2 04082 Clark, Bj

SL  Number Name
05941 Hosch, Brandie

3

6 02930 Clines, Keith

4 00668 Jones, David
4 02846 Russell, Don

4 00737 Staggs, Willie
2 02421 Clutts, Jimmy
4 03276 Clark, Jimmy
2 04082 Clark, Bj

Division 048 Summer 2024

04801 Missed Cues
Host: 92225 Buck's Lounge

Number Name
06231 Good, Angie

SL

3

7 08348 Walker, Jason
5 05318 Kinney, Rickey
2 05609 Reese, Kamla
3 07408 Barnes, Crystal
6 08073 Gaylor, Jeff

3 09483 Terrell, Jennifer
4 09202 Terrell, Robert

Division 048 Fall 2024

04804 Missed Cues
Host: 92225 Buck's Lounge

Number Name
06231 Good, Angie

SL

3

7 08348 Walker, Jason
5 05318 Kinney, Rickey
2 05609 Reese, Kamla
3 07408 Barnes, Crystal
6 08073 Gaylor, Jeff

3 09483 Terrell, Jennifer
4 09202 Terrell, Robert

Division 049 Summer 2024

04904 Hot Pockets 9
Host: 01483 Tuck's Bar

Number Name
03676 McLemore, Jimmy

SL

5

3 09470 Lewter, Travis

3 09594  Strickland, David
2 09505 Lewter, Kelley
4 09259 Clinard, Stevie
4 08938 Rice, Shane

5 08903 Jones, Wesley
3 08949 Thornton, David

Division 049 Fall 2024

04902 Hot Pockets 9
Host: 01483 Tuck's Bar

Number Name

03676 McLemore, Jimmy

09470 Lewter, Travis

09505 Lewter, Kelley
09259 Clinard, Stevie
08938 Rice, Shane

08903 Jones, Wesley

08949 Thornton, David

SL
5
3
3 09594  Strickland, David
2
4
4
5
3

Division 071 Summer 2024

07103 Yeah X5
Host: 92225 Buck's Lounge

SL Number Name
08348 Walker, Jason

9

3 08554 Cobb, Madison
3 06231 Good, Angie

6 08073 Gaylor, Jeff

6 07601 Cobb, Michael
3 08289 RAINS, BETTY
5 16903 Aaron, Toby

07105 Termin8ers -9
Host: 92225 Buck's Lounge

Division 071 Fall 2024

07108 Yeah X 5
Host: 92225 Buck's Lounge

Number Name
08348 Walker, Jason

SL

9

4 08554 Cobb, Madison
3 06231 Good, Angie

6 08073 Gaylor, Jeff

6 07601 Cobb, Michael
3 08289 RAINS, BETTY
5 16903 Aaron, Toby

07109 Termin8ers -9
Host: 92225 Buck's Lounge
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September 08, 2024

Session To Session Roster Report

Summer 2024 vs Fall 2024

SL

6
7
5
3
6
2
5
4

Number Name

06319
05145
01039
04593
05761
08890
08063
09206

Smith, Timothy
Bonds, Mark

Lindsey, Glen Snoop

Cook, Michelle
Cook, Kenneth
Minyard, Denise
Birchfield, David
RYAN, JIM

SL  Number Name

6 06319
8 05145
3 04593
6 05761
2 08890
5 08063
4 09206
o 08276

Smith, Timothy
Bonds, Mark
Cook, Michelle
Cook, Kenneth
Minyard, Denise
Birchfield, David
RYAN, JIM

Parker, Kristie

Division 770 Summer 2024

77004 Low Expectations 8
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

Number Name

sL
6
5
5
3
2
3
3
6

08848
07271
08416
09328
09671
09679
02736
08853

LaTorre, Antonio
Crivello, Clifford
Neal, Alexia
Morgan, Amber
Johnson, Stacy
Lin, Jerry

Brill, Rebecca
Griffin, Jody

Division 770 Fall 2024

77001 Low Expectations 8
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

Number Name

sL
6 08848
5 07271
5 08416
3 09328
3 09679
6 08853
2 07729

LaTorre, Antonio
Crivello, Clifford
Neal, Alexia
Morgan, Amber
Lin, Jerry
Griffin, Jody
Griffin, Toni

Division 771 Summer 2024

77104 Low Expectations 9
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

Number Name

[92]

L

\lwm—\wovm-h|

08416
07271
08848
09328
09671
09679
02736
08853

Neal, Alexia
Crivello, Clifford
LaTorre, Antonio
Morgan, Amber
Johnson, Stacy
Lin, Jerry

Brill, Rebecca
Griffin, Jody

Division 771 Fall 2024

77101 Low Expectations 9
Host: 02139 Chips & Billiards

[92]

08416
07271
08848
09328
09671
09679
08853

\lw—\wouov-h|

L Number Name

Neal, Alexia
Crivello, Clifford
LaTorre, Antonio
Morgan, Amber
Johnson, Stacy
Lin, Jerry
Griffin, Jody
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